
Order Form Date of Request: _________________ Email:  orders@arcuity.com 
Requestor Firm Name: * Service Type: 
Requestor Email: *     Litigation 
Requestor Name: *     Authorization 
Requestor Phone: * Case Type: 
Applicant/Claimant First Name: *     Work Comp 
Applicant/Claimant Last Name: *     Civil/PI/GL 
Birth Date: * Order Type: 
Date of Injury: *     Record Retrieval 
SSN:     Print Management 
Bill to Party & Address: *     SDT Response 
Adjuster Name & Email*     QME Record Prep 
Claim Number: * On Demand Summary
Case Number: 

100 Head –  not 
specified 

110 Brain 120 Ear – not  
specified 

121 Ear –  External  124 Ear - internal incl 
hearing 

130 Eye – incl optic 
nerves and vision  

140 Face –not 
specified 

141 Jaw – incl chin 
and mandible 

144 Mouth 
– incl. lips, tongue, 
throat and taste

145 Teeth  146 Nose - incl nasal 
passages, sinus and 
smell  

148 Face - multiple 
parts any comb of 
above parts  

149 Face – forehead, 
cheeks, eyelids  

150 
Scalp 

160 Skull 198 Head - mult 
injury any comb of 
above parts 

200 Neck 300 Upper 
extremities 
- not specified

310 Arm - above 
wrist not specified 

311 Arm - upper arm 
humerus 

313 Arm - elbow 
head of radius 

315 Arm - 
forearm radius and 
ulna  

318 Arm - multiple 
parts any comb 
above parts  

319 Arm - not 
specified  

320 Wrist 330 Hand – not wrist 
or fingers 

340 
Fingers 

398 Upper 
extremities - mult 
parts any comb of 
above parts 

400 
Trunk - not specified 

410 Abdomen – incl. 
internal organs and 
groin  

411 
Hernia 

420 Back - incl back 
muscles, spine, spinal 
cord  

430 Chest - incl ribs, 
breastbone, organs 
of chest  

440 Hips - incl pelvis, 
pelvic organs, 
tailbone, coccyx, 
buttocks 

450 
Shoulders - scapula 
and clavicle 

498 Trunk - use for 
side; multiple parts 
any comb of above 
parts  

500 Lower 
extremities – not 
specified 

510 Legs – above 
ankles, not specified 

511 Thigh femur  513 Knee Patella  515 Lower leg tibiae, 
fibula 

518 Leg - multiple 
parts any comb of 
above parts  

519 Leg - 
not specified 

520 
Ankle malleolus 

530 Foot not ankle or 
toe  

540 Toes  598 Lower 
extremities – 
multiple parts any 
comb of above parts  

700 Multiple parts 
more than five major 
parts use only in fifth 
position of listing of 
body parts 

800 
Body system - not 
specific 

801 
Circulatory system - 
heart - other than 
heart attack, blood, 
arteries, veins, etc. 

802 
Circulatory system – 
Heart attack 

810 
Digestive system - 
stomach 

820 
Excretory system – 
kidneys, bladder, 
intestines, etc.  

830 
Musculo- skeletal 
system - bones, 
joints, tendons, 
muscles, etc.  

840 
Nervous system 
– not specified

841 
Nervous system 
- Stress

842 Nervous system - 
Psychiatric/psych 

850 
Respiratory system 
- lungs, trachea, etc.

860 Skin dermatitis, 
etc.  

2255 Business Way, Riverside, CA 92501 
Office: 844.272.8489   Fax: 844.272.8484    

for large file transfer: https://records.wetransfer.com | www.arcuity.com 

File Intake PrepEmployer/Defendant:

Client ID: 849

870 Reproductive 
Systems

880 Other Body Systems

mailto:orders@arcuity.com


From: ___________________________________ 

Record Type: Name: Street Address 1: Street Address 2: City: State: Zip: Telephone: 

Type Deliver 
To 

Firm 
Name 

Name Street 
Address 1 

Street 
Address 2 

City State Zip Telephone Email 

2255 Business Way, Riverside, CA 92501 
Office: 844.272.8489   Fax: 844.272.8484    

for large file transfer: https://records.wetransfer.com | www.arcuity.com 


	Date of Request: 
	Requestor Firm Name: 
	Requestor Email: 
	Requestor Name: 
	Requestor Phone: 
	ApplicantClaimant: 
	ApplicantClaimant_2: 
	Birth Date: 
	Date of Injury: 
	AKA: 
	SSN: 
	Birth Date_2: 
	Claim Number: 
	Case Number: 
	From: 
	NameRow1: 
	Street Address 1Row1: 
	Street Address 2Row1: 
	CityRow1: 
	StateRow1: 
	ZipRow1: 
	TelephoneRow1: 
	NameRow2: 
	Street Address 1Row2: 
	Street Address 2Row2: 
	CityRow2: 
	StateRow2: 
	ZipRow2: 
	TelephoneRow2: 
	NameRow3: 
	Street Address 1Row3: 
	Street Address 2Row3: 
	CityRow3: 
	StateRow3: 
	ZipRow3: 
	TelephoneRow3: 
	NameRow4: 
	Street Address 1Row4: 
	Street Address 2Row4: 
	CityRow4: 
	StateRow4: 
	ZipRow4: 
	TelephoneRow4: 
	NameRow5: 
	Street Address 1Row5: 
	Street Address 2Row5: 
	CityRow5: 
	StateRow5: 
	ZipRow5: 
	TelephoneRow5: 
	NameRow6: 
	Street Address 1Row6: 
	Street Address 2Row6: 
	CityRow6: 
	StateRow6: 
	ZipRow6: 
	TelephoneRow6: 
	NameRow7: 
	Street Address 1Row7: 
	Street Address 2Row7: 
	CityRow7: 
	StateRow7: 
	ZipRow7: 
	TelephoneRow7: 
	Street Address 1Row1_2: 
	Street Address 2Row1_2: 
	CityRow1_2: 
	TelephoneRow1_2: 
	EmailRow1: 
	Street Address 1Row2_2: 
	Street Address 2Row2_2: 
	CityRow2_2: 
	TelephoneRow2_2: 
	EmailRow2: 
	Street Address 1Row3_2: 
	Street Address 2Row3_2: 
	CityRow3_2: 
	TelephoneRow3_2: 
	EmailRow3: 
	Street Address 1Row4_2: 
	Street Address 2Row4_2: 
	CityRow4_2: 
	TelephoneRow4_2: 
	EmailRow4: 
	Tob: 
	undefinedb: 
	undefined_3b: 
	undefined_5b: 
	Toc: 
	undefinedc: 
	undefined_3c: 
	undefined_5c: 
	Statea: 
	undefined_2a: 
	undefined_4a: 
	undefined_6a: 
	State: 
	undefined_2: 
	undefined_4: 
	undefined_6: 
	Check Box7: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	6: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	7: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	8: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off


	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box4a: Off
	Check Box4c: Off
	combo1: 
	0: []
	1: []
	2: []
	3: []
	4: []
	5: []
	6: []

	combo1aaa: 
	0: []
	1: []
	2: []
	3: []

	combo1aaaasdasd: 
	0: []
	1: []
	2: []
	3: []

	Check Box1: Off
	File Intake Prep: 
	Employer/Defendant: 


