

2255 Business Way, Riverside, CA 92501

Office: 844.272.8489 Fax: 844.272.8484

for large file transfer: <a href="https://records.wetransfer.com">https://records.wetransfer.com</a> | <a href="www.arcuity.com">www.arcuity.com</a>

Date of Request: \_\_\_\_\_ Email: orders@arcuity.com

Requestor Firm Name: *		Service Type:
Requestor Email: *		Litigation
Requestor Name: *		Authorization
Requestor Phone: *		Case Type:
Applicant/Claimant First	Name: *	Work Comp
Applicant/Claimant Last	Name: *	Civil/PI/GL
Birth Date: *		Order Type:
Date of Injury: *		Record Retrieval
SSN:		Print Management
Bill to Party & Address: *		SDT Response
Adjuster Name & Email*		QME Record Prep
Claim Number: *		On Demand Summary
Case Number:	Employer/Defendant:	File Intake Prep

100 Head – not specified	110 Brain	120 Ear – not specified	121 Ear – External	124 Ear - internal incl hearing	130 Eye – incl optic nerves and vision	140 Face –not specified
141 Jaw – incl chin and mandible	144 Mouth – incl. lips, tongue, throat and taste	145 Teeth	146 Nose - incl nasal passages, sinus and smell	148 Face - multiple parts any comb of above parts	149 Face – forehead, cheeks, eyelids	150 Scalp
160 Skull	198 Head - mult injury any comb of above parts	200 Neck	300 Upper extremities - not specified	310 Arm - above wrist not specified	311 Arm - upper arm humerus	313 Arm - elbow head of radius
315 Arm - forearm radius and ulna	318 Arm - multiple parts any comb above parts	319 Arm - not specified	320 Wrist	330 Hand – not wrist or fingers	340 Fingers	398 Upper extremities - mult parts any comb of above parts
400 Trunk - not specified	410 Abdomen – incl. internal organs and groin	411 Hernia	420 Back - incl back muscles, spine, spinal cord	430 Chest - incl ribs, breastbone, organs of chest	440 Hips - incl pelvis, pelvic organs, tailbone, coccyx, buttocks	450 Shoulders - scapula and clavicle
498 Trunk - use for side; multiple parts any comb of above parts	500 Lower extremities – not specified	510 Legs – above ankles, not specified	511 Thigh femur	513 Knee Patella	515 Lower leg tibiae, fibula	518 Leg - multiple parts any comb of above parts
519 Leg - not specified	520 Ankle malleolus	530 Foot not ankle or toe	540 Toes	598 Lower extremities – multiple parts any comb of above parts	700 Multiple parts more than five major parts use only in fifth position of listing of body parts	800 Body system - not specific
801 Circulatory system - heart - other than heart attack, blood, arteries, veins, etc.	802 Circulatory system – Heart attack	810 Digestive system - stomach	820 Excretory system – kidneys, bladder, intestines, etc.	830 Musculo- skeletal system - bones, joints, tendons, muscles, etc.	840 Nervous system – not specified	841 Nervous system - Stress
842 Nervous system - Psychiatric/psych	850 Respiratory system - lungs, trachea, etc.	860 Skin dermatitis, etc.	870 Reproductive Systems	880 Other Body Systems		



2255 Business Way, Riverside, CA 92501 Office: 844.272.8489 Fax: 844.272.8484

for large file transfer: <a href="https://records.wetransfer.com">https://records.wetransfer.com</a> | <a href="https://www.arcuity.com">www.arcuity.com</a>

From:			

Type Deliver	Firm [	Name Street	 reet	City	State Zi	p Telep	Email	

Туре	Deliver To	Firm Name	Name	Street Address 1	Street Address 2	City	State	Zip	Telephone	Email